Walk Kansas 2016 Shirts
Colors are Lime, Purple and Sand.

Cost includes local tax. Example: $7.75 x 9.15% (.71) = $8.46
Pay attention to colors and sizes per style. Not all colors available in all
styles. Sweatshirts and Hoodies available upon request.

Short Sleeve

S

M

L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

oXL

Lime

Purple

Sand

Cost per tee

8.46

8.46

8.46

8.46

10.15

11.84

13.59

15.28

Total cost

Long Sleeve

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

oXL

Purple

Sand

Cost per tee

12.44

12.44

12.44

12.44

14.19

15.88

17.57

19.32

Total Cost

Sports Trek Short Sleeve

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Gray/Purple

Cost per shirt

16.37

16.37

16.37

16.37

18.01

19.58

21.50

Total Cost

Sports Trek Long Sleeve

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

Gray/Purple

Cost per shirt

18.34

18.34

18.34

18.34

20.03

21.78

23.47

Total Cost

Sports Trek Polo

XL

Gray/Purple (Women’s)

Gray/Purple (Men’s)

Cost per shirt

28.65

28.65

28.65

28.65

Total Cost

Polos

XL

Purple (Men’s)

Lime (Men’s)

Sand (Men’s)

Purple (Women’s)

Lime (Women’s)

Sand (Women’s)

Cost per shirt

22.92

22.92

22.92

22.92

Total Cost




